WPRA Playoff Series Points

Level
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Austin, TX
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Kassie Mowry
Jessica Routier
Jodee Miller
Sadie Wolaver-Troyer
Wenda Johnson
Tillar King

Stevi Hillman
Taylor Carver
Ilyssa Riley
Stephanie Fryar
Acey Pinkston
Preslie Reid
Shelley Morgan
Jackie Ganter
Katelyn Scott
Rainey Skelton
Ashley Castleberry
Mindy Holloway
Emma Abbott
Kalli McCall
Ashley Rogers
Sue Smith

Paige Jones

3/9/2024

Tour Time
45.76
46.19
46.22
46.31
50.95
51.37
56.40
56.52
31.03
31.05
31.11
31.12
31.15
31.16
31.16
31.23
31.58
31.69
31.79
32.15
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out

3/23/2024
Tour Points
112.50
97.50
84.75
73.50
62.25
51.00
39.75
33.75
30.00
26.25
24.00
21.75
19.50
16.13
16.13
12.75
10.50
8.25
6.00
3.75
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)



